University of South Carolina

Student Health Insurance Plan
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
Blue Cross Blue Shield South Carolina
Mandatory

Medical Combined

Mandatory PC

1,596.33
3,192.66
3,192.66
4,788.99
4,788.99
6,385.32
6,385.32
7,981.65

B A B B L B B H

Spring / Summer

2,183.67
4,367.34
4,367.34
6,551.01
6,551.01
8,734.68
8,734.68
10,918.35



