University of South Carolina Student Health Insurance Plan 2025-2026 Final Premium Rates Blue Cross Blue Shield South Carolina Mandatory

	Fall		Spring / Summer	
	1/1/2026		1/1/2026	
	through		through	
	7/31/2026		7/31/2026	
Medical Combined				
Student	\$ 1,596.33	\$	2,183.67	
Student & Spouse	\$ 3,192.66	\$	4,367.34	
Student & Child	\$ 3,192.66	\$	4,367.34	
Student, Spouse & Child	\$ 4,788.99	\$	6,551.01	
Student & Two Children	\$ 4,788.99	\$	6,551.01	
Student, Spouse & Two Children	\$ 6,385.32	\$	8,734.68	
Student & Three or More Children	\$ 6,385.32	\$	8,734.68	
Student, Spouse & Three or More Children	\$ 7,981.65	\$	10,918.35	